
Overall T5
2023-05-05

Task info

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T2 T3 T4 Total

1 57 Ivan Haas M FRA Ozone Enzo 3 Région Grand Est - Moselle 190.7 951.4 966.4 989.7 980.4 3127.0

2 86 Luis Martinez Iturbe M ESP GIN Boomerang 12 GinGliders @Kasana @MunichSports - Chocolates ITURBE - Molina de Aragon 995.6 971.7 170.0 847.5 985.6 3123.0

3 46 Francisco López Ricardo M ESP Ozone Enzo3 Alfapilot Alamair 188.2 939.2 964.5 988.0 974.1 3115.0

4 13 Boris Plamenov M ESP Niviuk Iceapeak X-one Dparapente 953.0 186.4 939.4 997.9 971.6 3109.0

5 51 Giuliano Minutella M ITA Niviuk Iceapeak X-one Air3, Bullet Speed Bar, Ciro Spataro Medical Device 186.0 928.1 954.6 986.7 973.6 3101.0

6 69 José Jiménez Belda M ESP Niviuk Iceapeak X-one NIVIUK - TOLDOS ZAIDIN - SHERPA - MRTN - AIR3 979.6 973.1 980.2 160.7 800.9 3094.0

7 102 Nuno Virgilio M PRT Ozone Enzo3 FLYMASTER / BSTOKED / Casa Do Largo B&B  / AIR 3 / ICARO 2000 928.6 986.2 177.4 884.6 998.0 3090.0

8 6 Andrei Gaia M ROU Niviuk x- one 966.1 964.7 180.0 897.7 975.3 3086.0

9 24 Daniel Vergara Bravo M ESP Ozone Enzo3 918.3 974.7 989.0 169.2 843.1 3051.0

10 114 Roger Pifarré Abad M ESP Ozone Enzo3 Àger Aventura't - Federació Aeria Catalana - Alfapilot 983.2 971.9 99.4 495.6 979.0 3034.0

11 125 Vargas Thibaut M FRA Ozone Enzo3 SLAT / WAGGA / LIGUE OCCITANIE / SOARING 953.1 953.1 172.7 861.2 954.0 3033.0

12 7 Aron Michiels M BEL Niviuk Iceapeak X-one 978.2 171.6 865.1 921.3 910.9 2982.0

13 48 Francisco Javier Reina Lagos M ESP Niviuk Iceapeak X-one Niviuk--Air3--Icaro 200 944.8 995.2 144.2 718.8 888.2 2972.0

14 58 Jacques Fournier M FRA Ozone Zeno 2 Stodeus / Woody Valley / Parateam 107.9 538.6 895.7 991.6 974.8 2970.0

15 82 Lorenzo Nadali M ITA Niviuk Iceapeak X-one Scientific Team 913.0 934.9 943.6 175.4 874.1 2967.0

16 49 Félix Rodriguez M ESP Ozone Enzo3 OZONE - CERTIKA - ALFAPILOT 974.3 948.4 881.2 160.2 798.6 2964.0

17 74 Juan Carlos Martinez Melon M ESP GIN Boomerang 12 Kasana.es 932.0 899.0 174.3 869.0 956.5 2962.0

18 55 Hippolyte Melo M FRA Ozone Enzo3 cdv.li/ve, Kortel, CAP360, XC Tracer 928.3 885.1 175.5 875.0 971.9 2961.0

19 16 Carlos Alberto Fernandes Lopes M PRT Ozone Zeno Fpvl 914.4 107.3 540.9 980.8 957.6 2960.0

20 52 Gorka Tornos Zabala M ESP GIN Boomerang 12 EAKF 915.9 956.0 96.8 482.8 969.3 2938.0

21 123 Tilo Darroze M FRA Ozone Zeno 2 889.7 896.8 175.7 876.0 972.4 2935.0

22 30 Eduardo Lagoa M PRT Niviuk Icepeak x-one Flytime 920.7 944.8 136.8 682.3 930.8 2933.0

23 22 Dan Girdea M SWE Ozone Enzo3 SkyStreet, soaringshop.fr 955.7 940.3 871.8 158.5 789.9 2926.0

24 83 Lucilei Dal Pozzo M BRA Ozone Zeno 2 PRO ESPORTE RS | FAMÍLIA GEISSE | PREFEITURA SAPIRANGA 930.6 156.6 789.1 850.0 956.9 2894.0

25 97 Martin Mesa Londoño M COL Ozone Enzo3 @volarco @goprocol OnRunning 898.7 942.9 891.8 143.2 713.6 2877.0

26 59 Jarbas Batista De Mello M BRA Ozone Zeno 2 PRO ESPORTE RS | FAMÍLIA GEISSE | PREFEITURA SAPIRANGA 134.2 669.7 896.9 874.9 955.2 2861.0

27 3 Alejandro Villanueva Lissek M ESP GIN Boomerang 12 Parapente Halcones - FAMUR 894.1 167.6 844.9 857.2 941.0 2860.0

28 28 Dawid Krol M POL DaVinci Xchord 893.4 149.3 752.5 889.6 919.4 2852.0

29 45 Francesc Xavier Berneda Martin M ESP Ozone Enzo3 MUNICHSPORTS - Duuo Shoes - FlyFox - Parashop.es - FAC- AlphaPilot 874.7 114.5 577.1 979.3 874.2 2843.0

30 67 Jose Manuel Reina Lagos M ESP Ozone Zeno 2 Excavaciones y transportes Benalvalle s.l 850.5 873.9 159.1 793.3 949.9 2833.0

31 120 Sandra Antony F FRA Ozone Zeno 2 CREG / COMMUNAUTÉ CATTENOM ET ENVIRONS / CNF 97.5 486.6 935.1 823.9 970.4 2827.0

32 80 Larry Pino Mandry M ESP Niviuk Iceapeak X-one Alfapilot 886.1 808.4 161.8 806.9 969.8 2826.0

33 131 Álvaro Romero Camacho M ESP Niviuk Iceapeak X-one Cerradura Plus + 931.3 886.8 870.5 133.1 663.5 2822.0

34 5 Alfio Ragaglia M ITA Niviuk Iceapeak X-one Bullet speed bar - infinityfly - Flytogoal ASD 926.5 943.1 868.0 83.4 415.5 2821.0

35 93 Marcelo Sanchez Vilchez M ESP Niviuk Iceapeak X-one Niviuk - Kia Arm Motor- Totum Sport - Colada Perfecta-Draco - Alfapilot 943.1 958.8 885.4 19.6 97.5 2807.0

36 75 Juan Carlos Morán Reinoso (Titos) M ECU Niviuk Iceapeak X-one Mobitelemed- Niviuk 107.3 535.5 954.1 805.7 939.2 2806.0

37 26 David Cubel Gallarte M ESP Ozone Zeno 2 TuviTándem 948.3 895.0 807.2 134.1 668.2 2785.0

38 94 Marcos Sancho Fernández M ESP Niviuk Artik R NIVIUK - CerraduraPlus+ - Ayto Loja - Alfapilot 846.6 150.1 756.8 802.5 947.7 2747.0

39 60 Javier Garcia Contreras M ESP Ozone Zeno 855.4 780.6 149.8 747.0 946.0 2732.0

40 79 Konrad Warzolek M ESP Ozone Zeno AirParapente 39.7 198.3 890.9 790.4 994.1 2715.0

41 25 Dario Dandeu M ITA Niviuk Iceapeak X-one 53.7 267.9 940.9 993.8 726.1 2714.0

42 27 David Villarta Rodó M ESP Ozone Enzo3 924.2 854.4 787.2 147.4 734.8 2713.0

43 126 Valentin Blanchard M FRA Niviuk Peak 6 Pole ESPoir Vol Libre, T2B 102.6 512.2 834.1 810.3 963.3 2710.0

44 63 Jesus Costa Sanchez M ESP Niviuk Iceapeak X-one NIVIUK - Alfapilot-icaro2000-CMM- Parapentedesnivel.com- Famur 905.3 963.9 809.4 28.9 144.2 2708.0

45 109 Ricardo Mota Leite M PRT Ozone Enzo3 AbouaAboua 908.1 892.2 794.8 61.3 305.4 2656.0

46 87 Luis Manuel Ramos Chinea M ESP Ozone Enzo3 enminube parapente 962.8 841.3 744.5 89.8 447.6 2638.0

47 127 Vasile Bogdan Clinciu M ESP Ozone Zeno 2 99.8 498.0 832.1 806.4 897.3 2636.0

48 116 Rui Martins Aguiar M PRT Niviuk Iceapeak X-one Niviuk 997.7 992.3 90.1 449.3 532.7 2613.0

49 19 Cristobal Orezzoli M CHL Ozone Zeno 2 Para Vida 96.6 481.9 929.1 836.7 726.3 2589.0

50 129 William Pardis M PHL GIN BOOMERANG 12 974.4 508.7 995.6 87.3 435.1 2566.0

51 118 Rui Nascimento M PRT Flow Spectra 896.1 743.8 777.5 145.0 722.7 2562.0

52 56 Iván Colás M ESP UP Guru 904.9 951.4 39.2 195.7 646.5 2542.0

53 110 Ricardo Rodriguez M ESP Ozone ZENO 2 843.1 779.1 862.8 24.0 119.5 2509.0

54 105 Pawel Bedynski M POL Ozone Enzo3 Secuestradores de nubes 888.9 701.5 820.0 93.6 466.5 2504.0

55 73 Juan Becerra M ESP Ozone Zeno 899.9 3.1 15.4 865.8 727.5 2496.0

56 84 Ludovic Robert M FRA Niviuk Iceapeak X-one T2B LVLR 124.0 619.0 838.8 818.1 701.6 2483.0

57 71 José Javier Alvarez Castillejo M ESP Ozone Zeno 2 Federación Vasca 669.1 935.5 816.2 51.8 258.2 2473.0

58 119 Salvador Ripoll M ESP Niviuk Iceapeak X-one Parapente Murcia Costa Calida. Famur 57.6 287.4 846.1 876.7 672.9 2453.0

59 12 Ben Kendall M USA Ozone Zeno 2 WARREN FILMS 93.5 466.6 724.6 524.9 940.3 2283.0

60 64 Jonatan Sastre Hernández M ESP Ozone Zeno 2 523.1 73.3 369.6 755.8 922.6 2275.0

61 103 Pablo Bonilla Bueno M ESP Niviuk Iceapeak X-one niviuk 623.7 99.6 501.8 670.2 873.6 2267.0

62 2 Abraham Espejo Fernandez M ESP Ozone Zeno 2 663.8 809.3 684.9 89.6 446.4 2248.0

63 8 Arthur Penichout M FRA Niviuk Iceapeak X-one 280.9 930.0 53.1 264.6 973.6 2238.0

 
 Updated May 6, 2023 10:53

Task is set 101.86 km. Start is at 15:00. Task deadline at 20:00 Live tracking

https://lt.flymaster.net/bs.php?grp=5060


# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T2 T3 T4 Total

95 31 Eduardo Lindo Mimoso M ESP Ozone Mantra M7 510.9 363.8 364.0 12.5 62.3 1251.0

96 18 Chechu Martinez Rojano M ESP Ozone Zeno FGT - FAC 495.0 24.5 123.7 371.3 354.2 1245.0

97 85 Luis Frechin Buil M ESP MacPara Magus 290.3 281.4 569.9 54.5 271.5 1196.0

98 113 Rodrigo Pleguezuelos Gómez M ESP Ozone Delta 4 Colibrí clothes 272.4 407.3 26.7 133.0 439.0 1145.0

99 92 Marcelo Gazzolo Rossi M ARG UP Meru 0.0 482.9 400.5 227.1 1111.0

100 128 Virgilio Ortiz Martin M ESP Ozone Delta 4 Vinos Fortis Montaraz 325.2 16.6 83.9 412.0 309.1 1063.0

101 112 Robinson Altieri Sánchez M ESP Ozone Zeno2 Algodonales Inmobiliaria 287.5 435.4 270.7 50.2 250.2 1044.0

102 70 José Antonio Pérez Jorge M ESP PHI ALLEGRO Ninguno 553.4 29.5 148.5 247.1 210.5 1041.0

103 33 Eva Vinuesa Prieto F ESP Ozone Zeno 329.2 17.3 87.0 396.3 265.3 1008.0

104 43 Fernando Stecconi M DEU Niviuk Artik R Draco 390.6 9.7 49.1 381.1 212.5 994.0

104 91 Marc Delongie M BEL Ozone Zeno 2 Paragarage.com 323.2 15.1 75.9 349.6 305.6 994.0

106 9 Augusto Clemente Ramírez M ESP Niviuk Artik 6 256.6 24.7 124.6 512.6 185.5 979.0

107 66 Jose Gonzalez Castillo M ESP Skywalk Cayenne 6 376.8 19.0 95.6 339.0 242.0 977.0

108 61 Javier Gomez De Segura M ESP Ozone rush 6 EAKF 314.3 24.5 123.3 336.0 286.1 961.0

109 44 Filipe Ribeiro M PRT PHI ALLEGRO phiairportugal@gmail.com 0.0 78.6 649.7 226.9 955.0

110 134 Jose Luis Gonzalez Cosio M ESP Advance Sigma 11 266.3 285.9 332.9 21.7 108.0 907.0

111 29 Eloy Rafael Hidalgo Romero M ESP NOVA MENTOR 6 274.6 18.7 94.4 374.4 234.9 903.0

112 107 Pilar Montero Gonzalez F ESP GIN Bonanza 2 Kasana 279.8 386.5 22.7 113.0 209.7 899.0

113 108 Rafael Ubeda Bañon M ESP Niviuk Peak 5 SOOSAN martilloshidraulicos.es 3.2 15.9 516.9 259.9 117.1 897.0

114 47 Francisco Javier Bresó Lozano M ESP Ozone PHOTON ALIGRAS martilloshidraulicos.es 329.2 400.0 102.5 17.1 85.0 849.0

115 17 Cecilio Valenzuela Requena M ESP Up Trango X UP-parapentes.es Denubeanube.com 37.1 747.5 24.1 0.0 809.0

116 96 Maria Monserrat Santana Dumpierrez F ESP Ozone Alpina 4 289.9 3.1 15.4 347.9 125.9 767.0

117 34 Fernando Aceituno M ESP Niviuk ARTIK 5 240.3 265.2 214.9 4.7 23.2 725.0

118 78 Juan Pedro Martínez Fernández M ESP PHI Scala xalp FINAER, VITOBEST, 319.3 18.8 94.7 216.0 143.4 697.0

119 42 Fernando Silla Martinez M ESP UP Meru My pocket pvt. Ltd 442.6 179.3 55.3 6.4 32.1 684.0

120 39 Felipe Hernández Polo M ESP Niviuk Peak 5 5.4 27.1 67.7 385.4 195.2 654.0

121 95 Maria Santos F PRT BGD Base 2 Lite Clube Voo Livre Vertical 3.2 15.9 276.9 254.2 105.6 640.0

122 133 Francisco Arenas Hernando M ESP Niviuk Artik R No 268.0 17.9 90.4 100.3 250.0 636.0

123 10 Bahroz Jaafar M PRT GIN Boomerang 12 390.1 228.7 0.0 0.0 619.0

124 23 Daniel Crespo Valdez M ESP GIN Boomerang 12 Ojovolador, Sky of Tenerife, GIN, Kasana, Air 3, 600.7 15.4 0.0 0.0 616.0

125 40 Fermin Montaner Morant M ESP Ozone Zeno 2 montaner.de ; DGF Rhein-Mosel-Lahn e.V. 6.6 33.0 40.0 490.6 59.4 597.0

126 15 Carlos Palacios Aguedo M ESP Flow XCRacer 42.5 6.2 31.0 418.0 66.5 533.0

127 106 Pierre Garin M BEL Ozone Delta 4 302.3 152.2 8.4 41.7 67.2 530.0

128 100 Nacho Basterrechea Escudero M ESP UP Guru Alikate team 254.9 0.0 91.1 139.1 485.0

129 81 Lidia Cabrerizo Crespo F ESP Ozone rush 6 7.3 36.6 89.0 50.2 259.0 406.0

130 99 Mateu Bendicho M ESP Ozone Zeno 2 114.4 15.4 86.6 0.0 216.0

131 117 Rui Mila M PRT Niviuk Artik 6 BôAr parapente 15.9 3.1 15.4 24.1 16.5 60.0

132 76 Juan Carlos Zapata Mantas M ESP Advance Sigma 11 Draco 23.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 24.0

133 122 Sergio Sanchez Novoa M ESP Niviuk ARTIK R COLADA PERFECTA LAUNDROMAT | FRANQUICIA 15.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 16.0

Tasks
Task Date Distance

[km]
FTV Validity

T1 Task 1 2023-05-01 13:30 98.1 99.77% Race to goal

T2 Task 2 2023-05-02 13:00 96.3 99.52% Race to goal

T3 Task 4 2023-05-04 13:15 62.7 99.79% Race to goal

T4 Task 5 2023-05-05 13:15 101.9 99.80% Race to goal



Overall T5 Open Female
2023-05-05

Task info

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T2 T3 T4 Total

1 120 Sandra Antony F FRA Ozone Zeno 2 CREG / COMMUNAUTÉ CATTENOM ET ENVIRONS / CNF 97.5 486.6 935.1 823.9 970.4 2827.0

2 111 Rika De_Kam F BEL Ozone Zeno 2 AL INMO 631.1 715.3 767.1 52.8 263.4 2166.0

3 88 Maite Moreno Benito F ESP Niviuk Peak 6 Alfapilot 653.8 3.1 15.4 635.0 840.9 2133.0

4 98 Martina Centa F ITA Ozone Zeno 2 50.4 251.3 875.7 800.0 259.4 1986.0

5 50 Giulia Goeller F FRA Ozone Photon MAW 522.0 402.0 45.7 228.1 305.0 1275.0

6 33 Eva Vinuesa Prieto F ESP Ozone Zeno 329.2 17.3 87.0 396.3 265.3 1008.0

7 107 Pilar Montero Gonzalez F ESP GIN Bonanza 2 Kasana 279.8 386.5 22.7 113.0 209.7 899.0

8 96 Maria Monserrat Santana Dumpierrez F ESP Ozone Alpina 4 289.9 3.1 15.4 347.9 125.9 767.0

9 95 Maria Santos F PRT BGD Base 2 Lite Clube Voo Livre Vertical 3.2 15.9 276.9 254.2 105.6 640.0

10 81 Lidia Cabrerizo Crespo F ESP Ozone rush 6 7.3 36.6 89.0 50.2 259.0 406.0

 
 Updated May 6, 2023 10:53

Task is set 101.86 km. Start is at 15:00. Task deadline at 20:00 Live tracking

https://lt.flymaster.net/bs.php?grp=5060


Overall Junior T5
2023-05-05

Task info

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T2 T3 T4 Total

1 57 Ivan Haas M FRA Ozone Enzo 3 Région Grand Est - Moselle 190.7 951.4 966.4 989.7 980.4 3127.0

2 69 José Jiménez Belda M ESP Niviuk Iceapeak X-one NIVIUK - TOLDOS ZAIDIN - SHERPA - MRTN - AIR3 979.6 973.1 980.2 160.7 800.9 3094.0

3 114 Roger Pifarré Abad M ESP Ozone Enzo3 Àger Aventura't - Federació Aeria Catalana - Alfapilot 983.2 971.9 99.4 495.6 979.0 3034.0

4 55 Hippolyte Melo M FRA Ozone Enzo3 cdv.li/ve, Kortel, CAP360, XC Tracer 928.3 885.1 175.5 875.0 971.9 2961.0

5 123 Tilo Darroze M FRA Ozone Zeno 2 889.7 896.8 175.7 876.0 972.4 2935.0

6 3 Alejandro Villanueva Lissek M ESP GIN Boomerang 12 Parapente Halcones - FAMUR 894.1 167.6 844.9 857.2 941.0 2860.0

7 131 Álvaro Romero Camacho M ESP Niviuk Iceapeak X-one Cerradura Plus + 931.3 886.8 870.5 133.1 663.5 2822.0

8 93 Marcelo Sanchez Vilchez M ESP Niviuk Iceapeak X-one Niviuk - Kia Arm Motor- Totum Sport - Colada Perfecta-Draco - Alfapilot 943.1 958.8 885.4 19.6 97.5 2807.0

9 94 Marcos Sancho Fernández M ESP Niviuk Artik R NIVIUK - CerraduraPlus+ - Ayto Loja - Alfapilot 846.6 150.1 756.8 802.5 947.7 2747.0

10 8 Arthur Penichout M FRA Niviuk Iceapeak X-one 280.9 930.0 53.1 264.6 973.6 2238.0

11 101 Noé Stachowicz M FRA Ozone Zeno 2 ESPace 3D Parapente 48.2 240.3 847.3 814.5 294.9 2005.0

12 121 Sergi Pifarré Abad M ESP Ozone Aplina 4 Àger Aventura't 276.0 523.7 570.3 41.8 208.3 1412.0

 
 Updated May 6, 2023 10:53

Task is set 101.86 km. Start is at 15:00. Task deadline at 20:00 Live tracking

https://lt.flymaster.net/bs.php?grp=5060


Overall T5 Team
2023-05-05

Task info

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T2 T3 T4 Total

1 Armada Portuguesa 11300.0

102 Nuno Virgilio M PRT Ozone Enzo3 FLYMASTER / BSTOKED / Casa Do Largo B&B  / AIR 3 / ICARO 2000 928.6 986.2 884.6 998.0

30 Eduardo Lagoa M PRT Niviuk Icepeak x-one Flytime 920.7 944.8 682.3 930.8

16 Carlos Alberto Fernandes Lopes M PRT Ozone Zeno Fpvl 914.4 540.9 980.8 957.6

118 Rui Nascimento M PRT Flow Spectra 896.1 743.8 777.5 722.7

116 Rui Martins Aguiar M PRT Niviuk Iceapeak X-one Niviuk 997.7 992.3 449.3 532.7

2 Hilsprich Racing Team 11146.0

57 Ivan Haas M FRA Ozone Enzo 3 Région Grand Est - Moselle 951.4 966.4 989.7 980.4

125 Vargas Thibaut M FRA Ozone Enzo3 SLAT / WAGGA / LIGUE OCCITANIE / SOARING 953.1 953.1 861.2 954.0

58 Jacques Fournier M FRA Ozone Zeno 2 Stodeus / Woody Valley / Parateam 538.6 895.7 991.6 974.8

120 Sandra Antony F FRA Ozone Zeno 2 CREG / COMMUNAUTÉ CATTENOM ET ENVIRONS / CNF 486.6 935.1 823.9 970.4

84 Ludovic Robert M FRA Niviuk Iceapeak X-one T2B LVLR 619.0 838.8 818.1 701.6

3 NIVIUK 10888.0

69 José Jiménez Belda M ESP Niviuk Iceapeak X-one NIVIUK - TOLDOS ZAIDIN - SHERPA - MRTN - AIR3 979.6 973.1 980.2 800.9

48 Francisco Javier Reina Lagos M ESP Niviuk Iceapeak X-one Niviuk--Air3--Icaro 200 944.8 995.2 718.8 888.2

131 Álvaro Romero Camacho M ESP Niviuk Iceapeak X-one Cerradura Plus + 931.3 886.8 870.5 663.5

93 Marcelo Sanchez Vilchez M ESP Niviuk Iceapeak X-one Niviuk - Kia Arm Motor- Totum Sport - Colada Perfecta-Draco - Alfapilot 943.1 958.8 885.4 97.5

63 Jesus Costa Sanchez M ESP Niviuk Iceapeak X-one NIVIUK - Alfapilot-icaro2000-CMM- Parapentedesnivel.com- Famur 905.3 963.9 809.4 144.2

4 GinGliders Kasana 10781.0

86 Luis Martinez Iturbe M ESP GIN Boomerang 12 GinGliders @Kasana @MunichSports - Chocolates ITURBE - Molina de Aragon 995.6 971.7 847.5 985.6

74 Juan Carlos Martinez Melon M ESP GIN Boomerang 12 Kasana.es 932.0 899.0 869.0 956.5

52 Gorka Tornos Zabala M ESP GIN Boomerang 12 EAKF 915.9 956.0 482.8 969.3

107 Pilar Montero Gonzalez F ESP GIN Bonanza 2 Kasana 279.8 386.5 113.0 209.7

23 Daniel Crespo Valdez M ESP GIN Boomerang 12 Ojovolador, Sky of Tenerife, GIN, Kasana, Air 3, 600.7 15.4 0.0 0.0

5 America 10722.0

97 Martin Mesa Londoño M COL Ozone Enzo3 @volarco @goprocol OnRunning 898.7 942.9 891.8 713.6

75 Juan Carlos Morán Reinoso (Titos) M ECU Niviuk Iceapeak X-one Mobitelemed- Niviuk 535.5 954.1 805.7 939.2

19 Cristobal Orezzoli M CHL Ozone Zeno 2 Para Vida 481.9 929.1 836.7 726.3

129 William Pardis M PHL GIN BOOMERANG 12 974.4 508.7 995.6 435.1

14 Carlos Avila M CUB GIN Boomerang 12 920.0 81.2 491.7 711.3

6 Osteria da Canal 10708.0

51 Giuliano Minutella M ITA Niviuk Iceapeak X-one Air3, Bullet Speed Bar, Ciro Spataro Medical Device 928.1 954.6 986.7 973.6

82 Lorenzo Nadali M ITA Niviuk Iceapeak X-one Scientific Team 913.0 934.9 943.6 874.1

5 Alfio Ragaglia M ITA Niviuk Iceapeak X-one Bullet speed bar - infinityfly - Flytogoal ASD 926.5 943.1 868.0 415.5

4 Alessandro Fuzzi M ITA Ozone Zeno 929.2 880.5 262.2 264.8

90 Manuel Grandi M ITA Niviuk Iceapeak X-one 926.5 964.6 63.6 177.9

7 Pôle ESPoir Vol Libre 10526.0

55 Hippolyte Melo M FRA Ozone Enzo3 cdv.li/ve, Kortel, CAP360, XC Tracer 928.3 885.1 875.0 971.9

123 Tilo Darroze M FRA Ozone Zeno 2 889.7 896.8 876.0 972.4

126 Valentin Blanchard M FRA Niviuk Peak 6 Pole ESPoir Vol Libre, T2B 512.2 834.1 810.3 963.3

8 Arthur Penichout M FRA Niviuk Iceapeak X-one 280.9 930.0 264.6 973.6

101 Noé Stachowicz M FRA Ozone Zeno 2 ESPace 3D Parapente 240.3 847.3 814.5 294.9

8 Liga Centro 7857.0

110 Ricardo Rodriguez M ESP Ozone ZENO 2 843.1 779.1 862.8 119.5

64 Jonatan Sastre Hernández M ESP Ozone Zeno 2 523.1 369.6 755.8 922.6

21 Daniel Meziat Despierto M ESP UP Meru 516.8 747.2 795.9 450.0

62 Javier Keniata Ruiz-Larrea De Tuero M ESP Ozone Mantra M7 Alamair 300.2 257.6 723.9 291.2

9 Equipe AGVL 6923.0

83 Lucilei Dal Pozzo M BRA Ozone Zeno 2 PRO ESPORTE RS | FAMÍLIA GEISSE | PREFEITURA SAPIRANGA 930.6 789.1 850.0 956.9

59 Jarbas Batista De Mello M BRA Ozone Zeno 2 PRO ESPORTE RS | FAMÍLIA GEISSE | PREFEITURA SAPIRANGA 669.7 896.9 874.9 955.2

10 Team Canarias 6390.0

87 Luis Manuel Ramos Chinea M ESP Ozone Enzo3 enminube parapente 962.8 841.3 744.5 447.6

1 Afranio Gonzalez Cabrera M ESP Ozone Zeno 719 7 371 2 386 1 226 1
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Task is set 101.86 km. Start is at 15:00. Task deadline at 20:00 Live tracking

https://lt.flymaster.net/bs.php?grp=5060


# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T2 T3 T4 Total

20 ALMENDRAS SARRALDE 2497.0

35 Fernando Sarralde Vizuete M ESP Ozone Zeno ALMENDRAS SARRALDE 461.0 641.7 781.1 613.2

21 Disagiati 2186.0

98 Martina Centa F ITA Ozone Zeno 2 251.3 875.7 800.0 259.4

22 Tortugas Voladoras 2145.0

88 Maite Moreno Benito F ESP Niviuk Peak 6 Alfapilot 653.8 15.4 635.0 840.9

23 EAKF/FVDA 1973.0

132 Íñigo Egaña Aizpurua M ESP Ozone Zeno 2 EAKF/FVDA 518.8 584.7 343.1 526.3

24 Armada Portuguesa 2 1680.0

44 Filipe Ribeiro M PRT PHI ALLEGRO phiairportugal@gmail.com 0.0 78.6 649.7 226.9

95 Maria Santos F PRT BGD Base 2 Lite Clube Voo Livre Vertical 15.9 276.9 254.2 105.6

117 Rui Mila M PRT Niviuk Artik 6 BôAr parapente 15.9 15.4 24.1 16.5

25 GALLINA TEAM 1262.0

54 Guillermo De Armas Estevez M ESP GIN Boomerang 12 OASISCAR TENERIFE 516.6 0.0 441.6 304.1

26 Paragarage 1054.0

91 Marc Delongie M BEL Ozone Zeno 2 Paragarage.com 323.2 75.9 349.6 305.6


